» GREE

Dehumidifier

The Gree dehumidifier is a great choice to
remove excess moisture from any room. Use
it to dehumidify any damp spaces inside your
home, including attics, basements, and
garages. It also works well in common living
areas of your home, such as bedrooms, living
rooms, and family rooms. Easy to set up and
operate - roll into place, plug into a power
outlet, and turn on the relief!

MODEL

PERFORMANCE
Dehumidification (pints)
Drying Area

Bucket Capcity (liters)

ELECTRICAL

Volts

Amps

Watts

Power Cord Length (Feet)
Plug Type (NEMA)

FEATURES

Control Type

Number of Fan Speeds
Energy Saving Mode
Built-In Vertical Pump
Sleep Mode

Check Filter Indicator
Programmable Timer
Energy Star Rated
Remote Control

Air CFM (Fan Speeds)
Air Direction Control
Sound Level (dBa)
Warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Dims (WxHxD) (In.)
Product Weight (Ibs.)
Refrigerant

Shipping Dims (DxWxH) (In.)

Shipping Weight (lbs.)

GD20AW

20
1,500-sq. ft.
3.2

nsv
3.1
360
7
NEMA 5-15P

Electronic
3

106/94/82
4-way
58/56/54
1 year parts and labor

13.4%19.5%9.8
14
R410A

14.8x11.5x20.1
16

GD35BW

35
3,000-sq. ft.
4.5

nsv
4.8
540
7
NEMA 5-15P

Electronic
3

158.895/141.24/117.7
4-way
60/58/56
1 year parts and labor

13.7%21.9%10.6
17
R410A

15.4x12.5%23.8
19

avava

GD50BW

50
4,500-sq. ft
7

nsv
7.2
770
6.5
NEMA 5-15P

Electronic
3

215/179/165
4 way
61/59/57

14.8x24x11.4
20
R410A

16.7x13.2x25.4

22

1 year parts and labor

GD50ABWPV

50
4,500-sq. ft.
7

nsv
7.2
770
6.5
NEMA 5-15P

Electronic
3
No

215/179/165
4-way
61/59/57

1 year parts and labor

14.8x24x11.4
20
R410A

16.7x13.2x25.4
22




